PHYSICIANS GROUP

Bi Weekly Insurance Rates

Plan Year July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020
Employee Deductions are highlighted. Deductions are Pre-tax and Per Bi Weekly pay period

Heath Deduction - Virginia
Residents

Full time (30 plus hours per week)
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers

Part Time (20-29 hour per week)
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers

Health Deduction - Non Virginia
Residents

Full time (30 plus hours per week)
Health - Anthem KeyCare

Health - Anthem KeyCare

Health - Anthem KeyCare

Health - Anthem KeyCare

Part Time (20-29 hour per week)
Health - Anthem KeyCare
Health - Anthem KeyCare
Health - Anthem KeyCare
Health - Anthem KeyCare

Dental Deduction

Dental-High/Buy Up Plan
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan

Dental-Low Plan
Dental-Low Plan
Dental-Low Plan
Dental-Low Plan

Vision Deduction
Vision-Buy Up
Vision-Buy Up
Vision-Buy Up
Vision-Buy Up

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Tier

EE Only

EE + Child(ren)
EE + Spouse
Family

Employee Employer Total Premium

$
$
$
$
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37.50
121.35
180.18
261.13

90.08
180.98
281.84
398.61

37.50
121.35
180.18
261.13

90.08
180.98
281.84
398.61

Employee
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21.61
43.12
39.12
65.83

14.82
29.58
26.83
45.15

Employee
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2.94
5.05
4.94
7.98
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314.71
466.83
524.23
679.26

262.13
407.20
422.57
541.78

Employer
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311.09
460.79
516.99
669.60

258.51
401.16
415.33
532.12

352.21
588.18
704.41
940.39
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352.21
588.18
704.41
940.39
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Total Premium

348.59
582.14
697.17
930.73
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348.59
582.14
697.17
930.73
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