

Bi Weekly Insurance Rates

Plan Year July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

Employee Deductions are highlighted. Deductions are Pre-tax and Per Bi Weekly pay period

Heath Deduction - Virginia Residents	Tier	Fmployee	Employor	Total Premium
Full time (30 plus hours per week)		Employee	Employer	
	EE Orle	¢ 27.50	\$ 314.71	¢ 250.01
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	EE Only	\$ 37.50 \$ 121.25	\$ 314.71 \$ 466.83	\$ 352.21 \$ 588.18
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 121.35		
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	EE + Spouse	\$ 180.18		\$ 704.41 \$ 040.20
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	Family	\$ 261.13	\$ 679.26	\$ 940.39
Part Time (20-29 hour per week)				
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	EE Only	\$ 90.08	\$ 262.13	\$ 352.21
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 180.98	\$ 407.20	\$ 588.18
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	EE + Spouse	\$ 281.84	\$ 422.57	\$ 704.41
Health-Anthem Healthkeepers	Family	\$ 398.61	\$ 541.78	\$ 940.39
Health Deduction - Non Virginia				
Residents	Tier	Employee	Employer	Total Premium
Full time (30 plus hours per week)				
Health - Anthem KeyCare	EE Only	\$ 37.50	\$ 311.09	\$ 348.59
Health - Anthem KeyCare	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 121.35	\$ 460.79	\$ 582.14
Health - Anthem KeyCare	EE + Spouse	\$ 180.18	\$ 516.99	\$ 697.17
Health - Anthem KeyCare	Family	\$ 261.13	\$ 669.60	\$ 930.73
Part Time (20-29 hour per week)				
Health - Anthem KeyCare	EE Only	\$ 90.08	\$ 258.51	\$ 348.59
Health - Anthem KeyCare	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 180.98	\$ 401.16	\$ 582.14
Health - Anthem KeyCare	EE + Spouse	\$ 281.84	\$ 415.33	\$ 697.17
Health - Anthem KeyCare	Family	\$ 398.61	\$ 532.12	\$ 930.73
Dental Deduction	Tier	Employee		
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	EE Only	\$ 21.61		
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 43.12		
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	EE + Spouse	\$ 39.12		
Dental-High/Buy Up Plan	Family	\$ 65.83		
Dental-Low Plan	EE Only	\$ 14.82		
Dental-Low Plan	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 29.58		
Dental-Low Plan	EE + Spouse	\$ 26.83		
Dental-Low Plan	Family	\$ 45.15		
Vision Deduction	Tier	Employee		
Vision-Buy Up	EE Only	\$ 2.94		
Vision-Buy Up	EE + Child(ren)	\$ 5.05		
Vision-Buy Up	EE + Spouse	\$ 4.94		
Vision-Buy Up	Family	\$ 7.98		